
SSE

Biomedical Engineering Gabrielle Clark gclark2@tulane.edu

Biomedical Engineering Huimin Zhuge hzhuge@tulane.edu

Bioinnovation Elisabet Olsen eolsen1@tulane.edu

Cell and Molecular Bio Garrett Bartoletti garrettb@tulane.edu

Cell and Molecular Bio Rajan KC rkc@tulane.edu

Cell and Molecular Bio

Chemical- & Bio-engineering Samuel Solomon ssolomon2@tulane.edu

Chemical- & Bio-engineering Sarah Stratton sstratton@tulane.edu

Chemistry Jenny Kim skim27@tulane.edu

Chemistry Brennan Curole bcurole1@tulane.edu

Chemistry McKenna Redding mredding1@tulane.edu

Computer Science

EEB Proxy: Katherine Perkins kat.perkins33@gmail.com

EEB Whitney Murchison wmurchsion@tulane.edu

EENS

Mathematics Louis Nass lnass@tulane.edu

Mathematics Oliver Orejola oorejola@tulane.edu

Neuroscience Zachary Plumley zplumley@tulane.edu

Neuroscience Maria Kinsey mkinsey3@tulane.edu

Neuroscience

Physics Zakhar Popovych zpopovych@tulane.edu

Physics Nick Savino nsavino@tulane.edu 

Psychology Renee Lamoreau rlamoreau@tulane.edu

Psychology Hilary Skov hskov@tulane.edu

Psychology Brianna Hunter bkeenan@tulane.edu

RCSE Laura Manuel lmanuel2@tulane.edu



Kamiya Stewart GAPSA Senator + psych rep kstewart1@tulane.edu



SLA

Anthropology Sarah Mellman smellman@tulane.edu

Anthropology Cami de Almeida fdealmeida@tulane.edu

Anthropology Shannon Torrens storrens@tulane.edu

Art History

CCC Chelsey Sprengeler csprengeler@tulane.edu

CCC Jarrod Wall jwall4@tulane.edu

Economics Zehra Farooq zfarooq@tulane.edu

English

English

French and Italian Lydia Djoudi ldjoudi@tulane.edu

History Brandon Sanchez bsanchez1@tulane.edu

History

Latin American Studies Rosie Click vclick@tulane.edu

Latin American Studies

Linguistics Genesis Calderon gcalder@tulane.edu

Music

Philosophy Kaleena Stoddard kstoddar@tulane.edu

Philosophy

Political Science

Spanish and Portugese Barbara Fraca bfranca@tulane.edu


